Scottish National Bouldering League 2021-22
Final Results After ROUND 4

Junior (M)

Position
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First name
Cameron
Ripley
Tieran
Andrew
Tom
Luke
Cammy
Fraser
Conall
James
Colin
Isaac
Archie
Euan
Ross
Danny
Peter
Eral
Jack
Sandy
Miles

Junior (F)

Position
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First name
Ingrid
Lily
Brooke
Rachel
Olivia
Gabrielle
Anna
Rosie
Lottie
Grace
Mia
Maddie
Eve
Becca
Lucy

Last name
Maclean
Gilmore
Zhang
Goodall
Hamer
Van Impe
Adair
McKechnie
Duffy

Carr
Cusker
Bell
Maclintyre
Loynd
Leng
Barbieri
Thomson
Maddox
Macfarlane
Anderson
harvey-jones

Last name
Ledingham
Moss
Mcmeekin
Jacobs
Rowbotham
Smith
Fraser
McGowan
Wardrop
O’Connor Cox
McLaughlan
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55
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R4 score
100
0

0

0
55
65
0
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0
80
51
47
43
0
40

Total
Score

300
218
214
160
154
137
130
120
98
87
74
65
55
51
51
34
31
28
24
22
20

Total
Score

302
151
151
123
120
108
120
117
81
80
51
47
43
40
40



Adult (M)

Position
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First name
Jack
Brendan
Max
Jamie
Mark
Aiden
Calum
Jack
Wayne
Przemek
marcus
Matthew
Johnnie
David
lain
Oliver
Charlie
Craig
Callum
Angus
Kristian
Royal
Samuel
Connor
David
David
Fergus
Luke
Mitch
Hugo
Lewis
Harry
Mark
Owen
Samuel
Fraser
Pakal
Gal
Lorne
Ruaridh
George
Boyan
Jonny
Chris
Stephen
Gavin

Last name
McKechnie
Gallagher
McGowan
Lowther
Garbe
Wilkins
Brown
McCamley
Murphy
Klyta

dick

Fall
Noel-Baker
Miedz
Howie
Banks
Wardrop
Allott
Armour
Taylor
Mladenov
Robins
Hummel
McGaffney
Elder
Zakrevskis
Haak
Morrison
De Cleen
Blatgé
Broadhurst
Craven
Helliwell
Taylor
Campbell
Mckellar
Moyrén
Sasson
MacFarlane
Goodall
Pap
Ivandijikov
Wilson
Mchugh
Ogilvie
Whiteside
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100
65
55
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Total
Score

360
265
200
182
118
111
105
102
102
95
91
80
65
55
55
51
50
47
47
47
46
43
43
40
40
40
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18
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17
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61
64
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67
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69
69

F

Adam
Matt
Krystian
Matthew
Harry
Kieran
Phteven
Kyle
Connor
Cassim
Innes
Martin
Greig
David
Russell
Pablo
Adam
Aaron
David
Andrew
Evan
Kyle
Gavin
Scott

Adult (F)

Position
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First name
Scarlett
Ava
Louise
Kasha
Joanna
Niamh
Katie
Jasmine
Kirsten
Emma
Rose
Kirstie
Irena
Jennifer
Hannah
Amy
Molly
Rona
Zara
Orla

K
Donnachie
Meyerhoff
Chrapek
Mankey
Scott
Campbell
Brown
Hamilton
McGaffney
Ladha
Little
Wilson
White
Noake
Anderson
Thorne
Brownlie
McTernan
Horvath
Curry
McKill
Lenaghen
Macdonald
Mora

Last name
Smith
Hamilton
Flockhart
Oqilvie
Sinclair
Doran
Fitzpatrick
Ryan
Meldrum
Harrick
Henderson
Palmer
Atanasova
Killeen
Kerr
Coulter
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R3
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Total
Score

202
235
200
182
170
130
123
80
71
67
62
61
55
55
55
51
47
47
43
40
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30
31
31
33
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35
36
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38
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41
42

Alison
Esther
camilla
Michelle
Mairi
Abbie
Franziska
Bethany
Eilidh
Rachel
Emma
Shona
Lauren
Gosia
Maria
Holly
Katrina
Heather
Mimi
Tereza
Sarah Jane
Melissa

Vets (M)

Position
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First name
Keith
John
Carl
Andrew
James
Gordon
lan
Nigel
lan
Brendan
Carl
Olivier
Scott
Jonathan
james
Darren
Alan
Sandy
Ali

Tom

MacDougall
Crompton
russo
Polke
Teasdale
Dunn
Lautner
Bruce
Steel
Sim
Brown
Michie

W
Wardrop
M
Donnelly
F

Roche
Cox
Cillikova
Prele
Mac

Last name
Lynch
Craven
Hamer
Wardrop
Carr

Robb
Flockhart
Rowbotham
McFadyen
Pollitt

Van Impe
Deschenes
McDonald
Prescott
mccartan
Chambers
McMeekin
Carr
Davidson
Walker
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R2
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R4
score

100
47
34

43
24

40
80

28

65
55
51

37
31
26

40
37
37
37
37
34
34
31
31
28
26
26
24
24
22
20
16
14
14
12
10

Total
Score

380
282
150
110
108
108
106
87
80
80
75
65
65
55
51
47
40
37
31
26



Vets (F)

Position
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First name
Kristina

Jo

Donna
Rebecca
Jen

Avril

Last name
Ledingham
Abbotts
Ryan
Andrew
Deschenes
Gall

R1
score

100
65
80
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R2 R3 R4
score score score

100 100 100

0 65 55

0 80 0

0 0 80

80 0 0

0 0 65

Total
Score

400
185
160
80
80
65



